
Stop Morning Stop  Afternoon

Betley Hall Gardens 07.15

Wychwood Park 07.20 Middlewich Road SHS 15.20

Hough Green 07.23 Davenport Ave/YMCA Bus stop 15.34

Shavington  Lights 07.27 Fuller Drive New Life Church 15.39

Shavington Chippy 07.28 Fuller Drive 15.42

Shaivington NISA 07.30 Rope Lane Lights 15.47
The Leopard 07.38 Colleys Lane/War Memorial 15.50

The Peacock Pub 07.42 The Peacock Pub 15.53

Colleys Lane 07.45 The Leopard 15.54

Rope Lane Lights 07.47 Shavington NISA 16.00

Fuller Drive 07.49 Shavington Chippy 16.02

Fuller Drive New Life Church 07.52 Shavington  Lights 16.03

Davenport Ave/YMCA Bus stop 07.57 Hough Green 16.07

Sandbach Boys 08.10 Wychwood Park 16.10
Middlewich Road SHS 08.20 Betley Hall Gardens 16.15

LL217 Ladyline: Sandbach Schools 
To run in School Term time only.


